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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 3 May Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 4 May Governing Council ECB

Meeting with Johns Hopkins University, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Monday, 8 May Meeting with Stanford Graduate School of Business, on economic 

and financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 9 May Event organised by Hessischer Kreis e.V. – speech on “Challenges 

for monetary policy at times of high inflation” 

Frankfurt

Wednesday, 10 May Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and

Development (OECD), on the 2023 Economic Surveys of the

European Union and the Euro Area

ECB

Meeting with Bank of Canada, Mr Toni Gravelle, Deputy Governor, 

Mr Mark Hardisty, Advisor, Mr Grahame Johnson, Advisor, and Mr

Stéphane Lavoie, Managing Director of the Financial Markets

Department, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Thursday, 11 May Meeting with Chief Economist and Director General for Economic 

and Fiscal Policy at the German Ministry of Finance, Dr Wolf

Heinrich Reuter, on economic and financial developments

ECB

German Ministry of Finance Scientific Advisory Board – speech on 

“Challenges for monetary policy at times of high inflation”

Frankfurt

Friday 12 May Meeting with University of the West of England, on economic and 

financial developments – teleconference
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Tuesday, 16 May Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Financial

Counsellor and Director of the Monetary and Capital Markets

Department, Mr Tobias Adrian, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 17 May Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Assistant Director 

of the European Department, Ms Oya Celasun, on economic and

financial developments

ECB

Friday, 19 May Meeting with media London

Conference on Financial Stability and Monetary Policy in the 

honour of Charles Goodhart, organised by Financial Markets

Group – speech on “Monetary and financial stability – can they be

separated?” and participation in policy panel on financial stability

and monetary policy

London

Monday, 22 May Meeting with media Frankfurt

Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 24 May Governing Council ECB

Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Peter

Praet, on economic and financial developments

ECB

Reception on the occasion of the ECB’s 25th anniversary ECB

Thursday, 25 May Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis, Mr Jim Bullard, 

President, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 31 May Meeting with media ECB


